
     
 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 
School photographs 
The final day for handing photograph money in is Tuesday 11th June. All 
photographs are displayed on the windows outside our office, apart from 
Nursery photos which are displayed by the entrance to Nursery in the corridor. 
 
Uniform Orders 
If you require new school uniform for September and wish it to be delivered to school for free before 
the end of term, all orders need to be received by Emblematic by Sunday 16th June. Orders after this 
date will have to be collected from their Bedlington shop or delivery costs will apply to have it delivered 
to your home. Delivery to school for these orders will be in September and will not be here before 
school starts.  Please follow the link on the school website to visit the Emblematic website. The final 
date for orders for the new school year is Sunday 21st July. 
 
Year 6 Transition Day 
The date for the Transition Day is Tuesday 9th July. The Academy is hiring a bus to take the children to 
their school and this will be leaving school at 8.30am. Obviously this is earlier than normal, so please 
ensure that on that day you are at our school in good time for an 8.30am departure. Children need to 
come to school in their normal school uniform. Children will be collected from the Academy during the 
afternoon and will leave our school at the usual time at the end of the day. All of the children will be 
provided with a free school dinner on this day.  
 
If your child arrives after the bus has left, there will be no way that we are able to transport them. It will 
be the responsibility of the parent to transport them to the academy. If this is not possible they will 
spend the day in our school as normal. 
 
Please can I also remind you that Ashington Academy are holding a ‘Moving Up’ evening on Tuesday 25th 
June that all parents & carers are invited to. You should have received information from the Academy 
about this already. 
 
Reception New Starters meeting 
This will be taking place on Friday 21st June at 9.00pm. 
 
Swimming 
Due to the Kingswood trip departing on Wednesday, there will be no swimming next week. 
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Diary Dates 
Wednesday 12th June  Kingswood trip departs 
    No Year 5/6 swimming 
Friday 14th June  Kingswood trip arrives back to school 
Friday 21st June  Reception new starters meeting (9.15am main hall) 
Friday 28th June  Year 4 Lifepath visit 
    Nursery open afternoon (1.15pm) 
Wednesday 3rd July  Bookshop 
Thursday 4th July  Key Stage 1 Sports Day (1.30pm) 
Friday 5th July   Key Stage 2 Sports Day (1.30pm) 
Tuesday 9th July  Year 6 Transition Day to Ashington Academy 
Friday 12th July  Nursery Sports Day (9.00am & 1.30pm) 
Monday 15th July  Nursery Open Morning (9.00am) 
    Main school Open Afternoon (1.30pm) 
Tuesday 16th July  Nursery & Reception Pirate Day 
Wednesday 17th July  House non-uniform day 
Thursday 18th July  Leavers’ Assembly (2.00pm) 
Friday 19th July School closes for summer holidays (3.15pm. Please not there is no After 

School Club) 
Monday 2nd September Teacher Training Day 
Tuesday 3rd September Teacher Training Day 
Wednesday 4th September School opens for autumn term 
 
 

 


